

Name/Road:- Naligawan Bridge to Muradli R.Dam

Package No- mmGSUY/2023-024, Bagaha-2/01

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Bagaha-2 DIVISION

Bhitahar SUB-DIVISION

M/S Sabir Hussain

Measurement Book

1st on A/c bill

1

Name of Work—

Situation of Work—

Agency by which work is executed—

Date of Measurement—

No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
⇒ Name/Work—	Repair of Road from				
"Nawganwa	Bridge to Muralih P.P				
Dam"	(MMSU/2023-24)				
⇒ Agency—	MIS Sabir Husain				
AT—	Nauka tola, Post—Mahuli				
PS—	Ram Nagar (West Champaran)				
⇒ Agreement No—	01 MBD/2024-25				
⇒ Date/Commence—	20-06-2024				
⇒ Date/Completion—	19-03-2025				

Abstract of Cost
for 1st on A/c bill (up to date)

52

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
⇒ Name/work - Repair of Road from " Nawgamwa Bridge to Muradiah P. P. Dam (mmmsu 4/2023-024)					
⇒ Agency - M/S Sabir Hussain (At West Champaran)					
⇒ Agreement no - 01 MBD/2024-025 (mmmsu 4)					
⇒ Date/Start - 20-06-2024					
⇒ Date/Completion - 19/03/2025					
1/(01) - Clearing & Grubbing Road land by including uprooting - do - do - - all C/JOB					
Qty vide P(45)/TMB = 1.50 Hmt					
@ Rs 76926.08/m ³ = Rs 1,15,389 =					
2/(02) - BOX Cutting - Excavation for Roadway in soil - - do do all C/JOB					
Qty vide P(45)/TMB = 3700.826 m ³					
@ Rs 104.01/m ³ = Rs 3,84,923 =					
3/(03) - Construction of Embank- ment with approved materials for Roadway cutting - do - do - all C/J					
Qty vide P(45)/TMB = 2220.49 m ³					
@ Rs 81.50/m ³ = Rs 1,80,970 =					
= Rs 6,81,282 =					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
4/(03) I- For 1000m Lead.					
Qty vide P(46)/TMB = 212.6 m ³					
@ Rs 302.86/m ³					= Rs 64,206 =
II- For 100m lead.					
Qty vide P(46)/TMB = 494.68 m ³					
@ Rs 160.98/m ³					= Rs 79,633 =
5/(04) - Scarifying the existing Bituminous Road Surface					
do do all 1/500					
Qty vide P(46)/TMB = 7514.06 m ²					
@ Rs 32.78/m ²					= Rs 2,46,311 =
6/(05) - construction of earthen shoulder - do - do all 1/500					
Qty vide P(46)/TMB = 3830.33 m ³					
@ Rs 264.72/m ³					= Rs 10,13,965 =
7/(06) - G.S.B. construction of G.S.B. by providing well graded mat - do - grading - I - do all 1/500					
Qty vide P(46)/TMB = 2931.26 m ³					
@ Rs 3863.325/m ³					= Rs 9,39,274 =
8/(07) - G.S.B. (grading-2) - Plt. const. / G.S.B. by providing well graded mat. - do - do - all 1/500					
Qty vide P(47)/TMB = 293.206 m ³					
@ Rs 3275.26/m ³					= Rs 9,60,326 =
Continuation					= Rs 1,24,38,470 =

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
B-f Amount				= Rs	12438470 =
9/(08) - LBM Gr-II - P/V.					
Laying, spreading &					
Compacting Stone					
Aggregates - do - do - all 40.					
Qty vide P(47) / TMB =					266.282 m ³
@ Rs 6957.18 / m ³				= Rs	1852.568 =
10/(09) LBM Gr-III - Providing					
Laying, spreading &					
Compacting Stone					
Aggregates - do - do - all 40.					
Qty vide P(47) / TMB =					1433.60 m ³
@ Rs 6529.99 / m ³				= Rs	9361.394 =
11/(10) - WMM - Providing					
Laying, spreading and					
Compacting graded stone					
Aggr to wet max macadam					
do - do - all 4 job.					
Qty vide P(47) / TMB =					412.50 m ³
Qty vide P(50) / TMB =					618.75 m ³
T =					1031.25 m ³
@ Rs 6449.855 / m ³				= Rs	6651413 =
12/(26) - Providing & fixing					
of typical mm asuy in					
- formatory sign board					
with 'Logo' board - do -					
do - all 4 job.					
Qty vide P(48) / TMB =					2 Nos.
@ Rs 11,385.85 / each				= Rs	22,772 =

Continuation

= Rs 303,26,617 =

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
B-f. Amount					= Rs 303,26,617 =
13/(27) - Earth work in excavation for found ⁿ - do-do-all class					
Qty vide P(48)/TMB = 187.14 m ³					
@ Rs 405.83/m ³					= Rs 75,947 =
14/(28) - providing M-15 (P.C. - (1:2:5:5) as levelling - do - do - all 450 br					
Qty vide P(48)/TMB = 33.30 m ³					
@ Rs 8622.09/m ³					= Rs 2,87,115 =
15/(29) - plain cement concrete in sub-structure - do - do - all 450 br (M-20)					
Qty vide P(48)/TMB = 202.14 m ³					
@ Rs 9702.12/m ³					= Rs 1,96,186 =
16/(30) - H.P.C. - 1000 mm dia pipe and laying R.C.C. pipe NP-3 for culverts on 1st class bedding - do - do - all 450 br					
Qty vide P(49)/TMB = 60.4 m					
@ Rs 6896.55/m					= Rs 4,13,793 =
17/(35) - 300 mm irrigation pipe and laying of R.C.C. pipe duct 300 mm dia - do - do - all class					
Qty vide P(49)/TMB = 50 m					
@ Rs 1056.707/m					= Rs 52,835 =

Continuation = Rs 331,17,493 =

Continuation